
附件1
2021年三明市粮油贸易公司公开招聘工作人员入闱体检人员名单

	招聘职位
	招聘
人数
	准考证号
	姓名
	笔试
成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	岗位
排名

	办公室行政管理人员
	1
	216430072
	蒋*芳
	85.5
	83.0
	84.25
	1

	会计人员
	1
	216430107
	张*
	84.5
	80.6
	82.55
	1

	业务管理员
	2
	216430183
	林*航
	87.5
	81.8
	84.65
	1

	
	
	216430180
	杨*宽
	87
	81.0
	84.00
	2
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